Monitorler

27

27

32

32

57

49

Uriin

HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-LED
240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Marka

Hp

Asus

Gamepower

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Stok

5+

Fiyat

319,70 USD

332,35 USD

396,75 USD

37.950,00 TL

55.602,50 TL

1.452,45 USD



